
278 

ATTEST: 

Cpl ous doer) 

Monday, June 23, 2003 - Continued 

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk 

2002 - 2008 DISTRICT ATTORNEY 
313532 

315102 
315103 
315105 
315106 
315505 
315809 
316765 
317406 
318310 
318332 
318842 
318843 
318852 
318987 
318990 
318998 
319002 
319066 
319089 
319091 

314912 | 
OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR 
TULSA COUNTY 
US POSTAL SERVICE: 
VELOCITY EXPRESS ~ 
YOUNG J DCO 
YOUNG J D CO 
CORPORATE EXPRESS 
CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM 
BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS 

Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; 

romp OF Def, \ 

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman 

OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES SBC OPERATING SUPPLIES WOODY DESIGN ASSOCIATES OPERATING SUPPLIES XEROX CORPORATION OPERATING SUPPLIES DAC STATE PAYROLL MCCARTY, BRENDA OPERATING SUPPLIES TULSA COUNTY ; OFFICE SUPPLIES CRICKET COMMUNICATIONS OPERATING SUPPLIES TULSA COUNTY BUILDING OPERATING SUPPLIES 

QUEST NINE INC 
SBC 
HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON 
MILLS, R MICHELE 
US CELLULAR 

following business was transacted: | 

OPERATING SUPPLIES” 
OFFICE SUPPLIES 
OPERATING SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES 
MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES (DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK.) 

MINUTES 
Monday, June 30, 2003 

Reasoner, representing the Tulsa County Clerk. Randi Miller, Member, was absent. 

2003. Upon roll call, Dick, yes: Collins, yes. Motion carried. 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution as needed, the 

14.65 
1,716.38 
1,912.30 

26.26 
422.00 
422.00 
929.71 
90.00 

172.99 
200.00 

1,625.00 
219.00 

6,415.66 
203.00 

1,515.14 
55.00 

725.01 
109.00 

5,790.34 
60.00 

320.46 
118.43 

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on June 26, 2003 at 1:43 p.m.) 

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the 

following members present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman; Robert N. Dick, Member; and Connie 

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:35 a.m., and the 

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve the minutes of the meeting held June 23, 

av 

following reports: 

1. County Clerk - Annual Capital Inventory Certification effective 6/24/03 (Clerk’s Misc. File 

2. Fiscal Office - Annual Capital Inventory Certification for FY 2002-03 (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 

3. Jail Lenson - Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 5/1/03 (Clerk’s Misc. File No. 

4. OSU betension - Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 5/1/03 (Clerk’s Misc. File 

5. Public Defender - Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 6/19/03 (Clerk’s Misc. File 
No. 189457) 


