Monday, June 23, 2003 - Continued

Moved by Collins, seconded by Dick, that this meeting be recessed. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Miller, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

BOARD OF COUNTY COMMISSIONERS

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman

ATTEST:

Earlene Wilson, County Clerk

2002 - 2003 DISTRICT ATTORNEY

	<u> 2002 – 200</u>	D3 DISTRICT ATTORNEY		·	
	313532	OTA PIKEPASS SERVICE CTR	OPERATING SUPPLIES		
	314912	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	14.65	
	315102	U S POSTAL SERVICE	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,716.38	
	315103	VELOCITY EXPRESS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,912.30	
	315105	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES	26.26	
	315106	YOUNG J D CO	OPERATING SUPPLIES OPERATING SUPPLIES	422.00	
	315505	CORPORATE EXPRESS	OTHER MACHNRY & EQUIP	422.00	
	315809	CENTRAL PARKING SYSTEM	OPERATING SUPPLIES	929.71	
	316765	BURKHART'S OFFICE PLUS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	90.00	
	317406	SBC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	172.99	
	318310	WOODY DESIGN ASSOCIATES	OPERATING SUPPLIES	200.00	
	318332	XEROX CORPORATION	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,625.00	
	318842	DAC	STATE PAYROLL	219.00	
	318843	MCCARTY, BRENDA	OPERATING SUPPLIES	6,415.66	
	318852	TULSA COUNTY	OFFICE SUPPLIES	203.00	
	318987	CRICKET COMMUNICATIONS	OPERATING SUPPLIES	1,515.14	
	318990	TULSA COUNTY BUILDING	OPERATING SUPPLIES	55.00	
	318998	QUEST NINE INC	OPERATING SUPPLIES	725.01	
	319002	SBC	OFFICE SUPPLIES	109.00	
	319066	HARWOOD-NEWCOMB, SHANNON	OPERATING SUPPLIES	5,790.34	
	319089	MILLS, R MICHELE		60.00	
	319091	U S CELLULAR	MISCELLANEOUS SUPPLIES	320.46	
(DETAILS OF THE ABOVE ARE AVAILABLE IN THE OFFICE OF THE COUNTY CLERK)				118.43	

(Agenda of meeting was posted in the Administration Building Lobby on June 26, 2003 at 1:43 p.m.)

MINUTES Monday, June 30, 2003

The Board of County Commissioners for Tulsa County met at the hour of 9:30 a.m. with the following members present: Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman; Robert N. Dick, Member; and Connie Reasoner, representing the Tulsa County Clerk. Randi Miller, Member, was absent.

Wilbert E. Collins, Sr., Chairman, presiding, called the meeting to order at 9:35 a.m., and the following business was transacted:

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve the minutes of the meeting held June 23, 2003. Upon roll call, Dick, yes; Collins, yes. Motion carried.

Moved by Dick, seconded by Collins, to approve and authorize execution as needed, the following reports:

- County Clerk Annual Capital Inventory Certification effective 6/24/03 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 189453)
- 2. Fiscal Office Annual Capital Inventory Certification for FY 2002-03 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 189454)
- 3. Jail Liaison Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 5/1/03 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 189455)
- 4. OSU Extension Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 5/1/03 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 189456)
- 5. Public Defender Annual Capital Inventory Certification as of 6/19/03 (Clerk's Misc. File No. 189457)